
Stock Horse Association Show - Youth All-Around Calculation Sheet

Stephenville, TX Feb. 25-27, 2011 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining N Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 25 2nd 25 3rd 22 1st 22

135 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 145nc Lena Little Left - 254 Y 5.0 21.0 1.0 25.0 1.0 22.0 1.0 22.0 90.0 1 1

41 Erin Christiansen - 251nc Chics With Money - 1376 Y 1.0 25.0 3.0 23.0 2.0 21.0 11.0 12.0 81.0 2 2

107 Shelby Haggart - 1200nc Cattieotarey - 1486 Y 4.0 22.0 5.0 21.0 10.0 13.0 6.0 17.0 73.0 3 3

19 Jaelyn Stovell - 1835 J B Timesent - p Y 7.0 19.0 8.0 18.0 7.0 16.0 5.0 18.0 71.0 4 4

181 Colton Marshall - APP Brooks Buddy - 177 Y 10.0 16.0 12.0 14.0 6.0 17.0 2.0 21.0 68.0 5 5

6 Emily Woodard - app Royal Smoken Bob - 272 Y 11.0 15.0 9.0 17.0 3.0 20.0 8.0 15.0 67.0 6 6

2 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 Y 3.0 23.0 4.0 22.0 8.0 15.0 17.0 6.0 66.0 7 7

110 Molly Jacobs  - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 Y 9.0 17.0 11.0 15.0 11.0 12.0 3.0 20.0 64.0 8 8

109 Lauren Bergman - 119 Peppys Gin Drifter - 1657 Y 2.0 24.0 7.0 19.0 9.0 14.0 21.0 2.0 59.0 9 9

111 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 Y 17.0 9.0 10.0 16.0 4.0 19.0 10.0 13.0 57.0 10 10

54 Marissa Harrell - 1435 Who Whiz A Painted Chic - pendiing Y 16.0 10.0 16.0 10.0 5.0 18.0 14.0 9.0 47.0 11 11

26 Catherine Hudspeth - app Specially Marked - 557 Y 19.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 16.0 7.0 15.0 8.0 42.0 12 12

105 Hayley Walker - 1845 POCOS TNT - 1720 Y 18.0 8.0 20.0 6.0 15.0 8.0 7.0 16.0 38.0 13 13

104 Happy Goodson - 1406nc My Daddy is Houdini - pendiing Y 13.0 13.0 17.0 9.0 18.0 5.0 12.0 11.0 38.0 13 14

115 Anna Easley - 329nc Caught Me Cattin - 1235 Y 12.0 14.0 18.0 8.0 DQ Y 0.0 9.0 14.0 36.0 15 15

117 Will  Lorenz - 1831 PANCHO - 1761 Y 20.0 6.0 19.0 7.0 12.0 11.0 13.0 10.0 34.0 16 16

67 Ashley Slaughter - 1494nc Rey Rojo Tivio - 1730 Y 14.0 12.0 14.0 12.0 20.0 3.0 18.0 5.0 32.0 17 17

31 Macallan Goaley - 1842 TR Miss Dual Pep - 1725 Y 25.0 1.0 22.0 4.0 17.0 6.0 4.0 19.0 30.0 18 18

23 Leslie Gill - 239 Torture - 187 Y 15.0 11.0 23.0 3.0 14.0 9.0 16.0 7.0 30.0 18 19

40 Annabelle Pine - 1092nc Impressiable Fortune - 993 Y 23.0 3.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 10.0 20.0 3.0 29.0 20 20

166 Gracie Christian - app B J Hawley - app Y 21.0 5.0 15.0 11.0 19.0 4.0 22.0 1.0 21.0 21 21

116 Danielle Pittman - app Vanohpocookie - 166 Y 24.0 2.0 25.0 1.0 DQ Y 0.0 19.0 4.0 7.0 22 22

51 Kate Johnson - 1091 Slick San Lena - 669 N 22.0 4.0 21.0 5.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

53 Kennady Johnson - 1317 Mister Cool Water - 1241 N 8.0 18.0 24.0 2.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

119 Derby Jones - 1833 TAMU SOMEKINDA PEPPY - 1712 N 6.0 20.0 2.0 24.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 2 10 4 9 3 8 7 1 5 6

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 25 41 Erin Christiansen - 251nc Chics With Money - 1376 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 78.0

2 24 109 Lauren Bergman - 119 Peppys Gin Drifter - 1657 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 73.0

3 23 2 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

4 22 107 Shelby Haggart - 1200nc Cattieotarey - 1486 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 70.0

5 21 135 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 145nc Lena Little Left - 254 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

6 20 119 Derby Jones - 1833 TAMU SOMEKINDA PEPPY - 1712 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 67.0

7 19 19 Jaelyn Stovell - 1835 J B Timesent - p 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 66.0

8 18 53 Kennady Johnson - 1317 Mister Cool Water - 1241 9.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 63.0

9 17 110 Molly Jacobs  - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

10 16 181 Colton Marshall - APP Brooks Buddy - 177 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 63.0

Youth Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 2 10 4 9 3 8 7 1 5 6

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Youth Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

11 15 6 Emily Woodard - app Royal Smoken Bob - 272 3.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 63.0

12 14 115 Anna Easley - 329nc Caught Me Cattin - 1235 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 61.0

13 13 104 Happy Goodson - 1406nc My Daddy is Houdini - pendiing 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 60.0

14 12 67 Ashley Slaughter - 1494nc Rey Rojo Tivio - 1730 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.0

15 11 23 Leslie Gill - 239 Torture - 187 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

16 10 54 Marissa Harrell - 1435 Who Whiz A Painted Chic - pendiing 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 59.0

17 9 111 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 58.0

18 8 105 Hayley Walker - 1845 POCOS TNT - 1720 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 57.0

19 7 26 Catherine Hudspeth - app Specially Marked - 557 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 57.0

20 6 117 Will  Lorenz - 1831 PANCHO - 1761 7.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 49.0
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 2 10 4 9 3 8 7 1 5 6

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Youth Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

21 5 166 Gracie Christian - app B J Hawley - app 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 49.0

22 4 51 Kate Johnson - 1091 Slick San Lena - 669 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

23 3 40 Annabelle Pine - 1092nc Impressiable Fortune - 993 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 42.0

24 2 116 Danielle Pittman - app Vanohpocookie - 166 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 41.0

25 1 31 Macallan Goaley - 1842 TR Miss Dual Pep - 1725 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 40.0
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 3 5 6 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate RT 

hand 

push

Trot 

over 

logs

Lope 

Over

Side 

pass 

right to 

left

Walk 

over 

bridge

right lope
Back 

Thru 

Poles

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 25.0 135 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 145nc Lena Little Left - 254 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 8.5 56.5

2 24.0 119 Derby Jones - 1833 TAMU SOMEKINDA PEPPY - 1712 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 55.0

3 23.0 41 Erin Christiansen - 251nc Chics With Money - 1376 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 52.5

4 22.0 2 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 8.0 7.5 4.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 49.5

5 21.0 107 Shelby Haggart - 1200nc Cattieotarey - 1486 8.0 7.5 5.0 8.0 6.5 5.5 8.5 49.0

6 20.0 26 Catherine Hudspeth - app Specially Marked - 557 8.0 7.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 46.0

7 19.0 109 Lauren Bergman - 119 Peppys Gin Drifter - 1657 8.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.0

8 18.0 19 Jaelyn Stovell - 1835 J B Timesent - p 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 45.5

9 17.0 6 Emily Woodard - app Royal Smoken Bob - 272 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 3.0 7.0 44.5

10 16.0 111 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 7.5 8.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 3.5 8.5 44.0

Youth Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:Jim Pool

Stephenville%20Show%202011[1].xls

Youth_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 3 5 6 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate RT 

hand 

push

Trot 

over 

logs

Lope 

Over

Side 

pass 

right to 

left

Walk 

over 

bridge

right lope
Back 

Thru 

Poles

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Youth Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:Jim Pool

11 15.0 110 Molly Jacobs  - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 7.0 6.5 4.5 7.5 8.0 3.0 7.0 43.5

12 14.0 181 Colton Marshall - APP Brooks Buddy - 177 7.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 42.0

13 13.0 40 Annabelle Pine - 1092nc Impressiable Fortune - 993 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 39.0

14 12.0 67 Ashley Slaughter - 1494nc Rey Rojo Tivio - 1730 8.0 6.5 6.0 3.0 6.5 3.0 5.0 38.0

15 11.0 166 Gracie Christian - app B J Hawley - app 7.5 7.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 36.5

16 10.0 54 Marissa Harrell - 1435 Who Whiz A Painted Chic - pendiing 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 7.0 5.5 36.0

17 9.0 104 Happy Goodson - 1406nc My Daddy is Houdini - pendiing 7.0 4.5 2.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 3.5 35.0

18 8.0 115 Anna Easley - 329nc Caught Me Cattin - 1235 7.5 7.0 2.5 2.0 8.0 3.0 4.5 34.5

19 7.0 117 Will  Lorenz - 1831 PANCHO - 1761 7.0 6.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 34.0

20 6.0 105 Hayley Walker - 1845 POCOS TNT - 1720 7.0 7.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 32.0
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 3 5 6 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate RT 

hand 

push

Trot 

over 

logs

Lope 

Over

Side 

pass 

right to 

left

Walk 

over 

bridge

right lope
Back 

Thru 

Poles

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Youth Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:Jim Pool

21 5.0 51 Kate Johnson - 1091 Slick San Lena - 669 7.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 8.0 4.0 2.5 31.0

22 4.0 31 Macallan Goaley - 1842 TR Miss Dual Pep - 1725 6.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 7.5 5.0 5.5 30.0

23 3.0 23 Leslie Gill - 239 Torture - 187 7.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 1.0 2.0 25.5

24 2.0 53 Kennady Johnson - 1317 Mister Cool Water - 1241 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 24.0

25 1.0 116 Danielle Pittman - app Vanohpocookie - 166 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 20.5
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

22
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

NY1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ, 

lead chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 22 135 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 145nc Lena Little Left - 254 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 55.0

2 21 41 Erin Christiansen - 251nc Chics With Money - 1376 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 50.5

3 20 6 Emily Woodard - app Royal Smoken Bob - 272 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 48.0

4 19 111 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 46.0

5 18 54 Marissa Harrell - 1435 Who Whiz A Painted Chic - pendiing 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 45.0

6 17 181 Colton Marshall - APP Brooks Buddy - 177 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 44.0

7 16 19 Jaelyn Stovell - 1835 J B Timesent - p 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

8 15 2 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

9 14 109 Lauren Bergman - 119 Peppys Gin Drifter - 1657 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 40.0

10 13 107 Shelby Haggart - 1200nc Cattieotarey - 1486 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

22
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

NY1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ, 

lead chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

11 12 110 Molly Jacobs  - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 3.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 38.0

12 11 117 Will  Lorenz - 1831 PANCHO - 1761 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 34.0

13 10 40 Annabelle Pine - 1092nc Impressiable Fortune - 993 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 31.0

14 9 23 Leslie Gill - 239 Torture - 187 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 30.0

15 8 105 Hayley Walker - 1845 POCOS TNT - 1720 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 29.0

16 7 26 Catherine Hudspeth - app Specially Marked - 557 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 29.0

17 6 31 Macallan Goaley - 1842 TR Miss Dual Pep - 1725 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 28.0

18 5 104 Happy Goodson - 1406nc My Daddy is Houdini - pendiing 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 26.0

19 4 166 Gracie Christian - app B J Hawley - app 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 25.0

20 3 67 Ashley Slaughter - 1494nc Rey Rojo Tivio - 1730 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.0
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

22
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

NY1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ, 

lead chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

DQ #N/A 116 Danielle Pittman - app Vanohpocookie - 166 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 15.0

DQ #N/A 115 Anna Easley - 329nc Caught Me Cattin - 1235 3.0 3.0 6.0
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:Jason Becker Loc.

22
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 3 4 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck             

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 22.0 135 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 145nc Lena Little Left - 254 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 17 17.5 53.5

2 21.0 181 Colton Marshall - APP Brooks Buddy - 177 3 3 3 3 3 15 15 45

3 20.0 110 Molly Jacobs  - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 4 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 11.5 15 45

4 19.0 31 Macallan Goaley - 1842 TR Miss Dual Pep - 1725 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2 14 14.5 44.5

5 18.0 19 Jaelyn Stovell - 1835 J B Timesent - p 4 4 3.5 3.5 3 12 12 42

6 17.0 107 Shelby Haggart - 1200nc Cattieotarey - 1486 3 3 2.5 3 3 12.5 14 41

7 16.0 105 Hayley Walker - 1845 POCOS TNT - 1720 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 12.5 14 41

8 15.0 6 Emily Woodard - app Royal Smoken Bob - 272 3 2 2.5 2 2.5 13.5 15 40.5

9 14.0 115 Anna Easley - 329nc Caught Me Cattin - 1235 3 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 12.5 11.5 37.5

10 13.0 111 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 3 3 3 3 2.5 11 12 37.5

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:Jason Becker Loc.

22
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 3 4 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck             

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 12.0 41 Erin Christiansen - 251nc Chics With Money - 1376 2 2.5 3 3.5 2.5 12.5 11 37

12 11.0 104 Happy Goodson - 1406nc My Daddy is Houdini - pendiing 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 2 10 9 34.5

13 10.0 117 Will  Lorenz - 1831 PANCHO - 1761 3 3 3 2.5 2.5 10 10 34

14 9.0 54 Marissa Harrell - 1435 Who Whiz A Painted Chic - pendiing 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2 7.5 9 32.5

15 8.0 26 Catherine Hudspeth - app Specially Marked - 557 3 3 3 3 3 8.5 8.5 32

16 7.0 23 Leslie Gill - 239 Torture - 187 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 9 9 30.5

17 6.0 2 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 8 7.5 30

18 5.0 67 Ashley Slaughter - 1494nc Rey Rojo Tivio - 1730 2.5 2 1.5 2.5 2 9 10 29.5

19 4.0 116 Danielle Pittman - app Vanohpocookie - 166 2 1 2.5 1 1 10 9 26.5

20 3.0 40 Annabelle Pine - 1092nc Impressiable Fortune - 993 2.5 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 7 7 26
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:Jason Becker Loc.

22
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 3 4 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck             

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 2.0 109 Lauren Bergman - 119 Peppys Gin Drifter - 1657 2.5 2.5 2 2 2.5 7 7 25.5

22 1.0 166 Gracie Christian - app B J Hawley - app 2 2 2 2 2 6.5 6.5 23
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